
14.9.2020 Monday 

15.9.2020 Tuesday

16.9.2020 Wednesday

17.9.2020 Thursday

18.9.2020 Friday

19.9.2020 Saturday

20.9.2020 Sunday

21.9.2020 Monday

22.9.2020 Tuesday

23.9.2020 Wednesday

24.9.2020 Thursday

25.9.2020 Friday

26.9.2020 Saturday

27.9.2020 Sunday

28.9.2020 Monday

29.9.2020 Tuesday 

Zoom Timings 3: 15 p.m to 4:00 p.m

VII

ENGLISH

HOLIDAY

MATHS

HOLIDAY

HINDI

DIVINITY( W+ O )

HOLIDAY

S.ST

HOLIDAY

SCIENCE

HOLIDAY

PUNJABI

DATE

Bibi Kaulan Ji Public School,Branch-1

         DATE SHEET  OF  TERM-1     Session-2020-21

Testmoz Timings 2::00 pm to 3:00 p.m

COMPUTER

HOLIDAY

ART

G.K


